
W e g e

B e l ä g e

GH Geierkogel
(698m)

Gratkorn
(403m)

Ferstlhöhe
(533m)

Labestation

Geierkogel
(930m)

GH Martinelli
(732m)

Labestation

Schöckl/Schöckl-Bergstation
(1438m)

Labestation

Schöckl/Nordlift
(1043m)

St. Radegund/Klamm
(840m)

Plesch
(1009m)

Gratwein
(396m)

Eisbach/Stift Rein
(460m)

Labestation

Mühlbacherhütte
(982m)

g e f a h r e n e  H ö h e n m e t e r

422 639 1906 2336 2417 2976 3490 35361366658 780 1530

6,8 15,2 30,5 36,723,3 56,0 62,9 67,0 84,9 92,475,619,0

19 164 430 46376586422 217 23581122 559 514

6,8 8,4 7,2 6,24,3 4,1 9,36,9 7,5 12,319,3 8,63,8

Streckenstatistik (Km / %)

Schwierigkeiten

leicht

mittel

schwer

sehr schwer

37%

40%

19%

4%

38,23

42,31

19,87

4,33

Beläge

Asphalt

Schotter

Erde

Gras

38%

51%

8%

4%

39,51

53,65

8,13

3,45

Wege

Hauptstraße

Nebenstraße

Fahrweg

Karrenweg

Fußweg

4%

8%

62%

12%

14%

4,33

8,61

64,72

12,71

14,37


